

Current issue date:
Expiry date:
Certificate identity number

13 April 2020 12 April 2023 10260947 Original approval(s): ISO 14001 - 13 April 2014 ISO 45001 - 13 April 2014 ISO 9001 - 13 April 2014

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

KAZAKHSTAN CASPIAN OFFSHORE INDUSTRIES LLP.

3 floor, building 1, Business Centre Grand Nur Plaza, Microdistrict 29A, Mangistau Region, Aktau, 130000, Republic of Kazakhstan

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018, ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 14001 - 00022909, ISO 45001 - 00022911, ISO 9001 - 00022910

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Project management, design, procurement, construction, hook-up and commissioning of offshore and onshore plants, modules and skid units including steel structures, mechanical, electrical and instrumentation items. Design and fabrication of process packages. Yard logistic and marine support base. Construction, conversion, modernization and repair of ships, barges, hull structure and ship equipment.

Paul Graaf Area Operations Manager North Europe Issued by: Lloyd's Register EMEA for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register EMEA, 40/4, Lit. D, Pulkovskoe shosse, 196158 St. Petersburg, Russian Federation for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom